
 
 

8:30 

Th 
12.10 

Fr 
13.10 

Sa 
14.10 

Su 
15.10 

Mo 
16.10 

8:30 

9:00 

Arrival of the delegations 

 

Medical examination & 

weigh-In – U15 & Veterans / 

GP 

Medical examination & 

weigh-In – U15 & Veterans / 

GP Gi 

Departure of the delegations 

9:00 

10:00 
  

 

 10:00 

13:30 Referees’ seminar 

Qualification rounds, semi-

finals, repechages, and finals – 

U15 / GP  

 

Award ceremonies 

Qualification rounds, semi-

finals, repechages, and finals – 

U15 / GP Gi  

 

Award ceremonies 

13:30 

17:00 

  

17:00 

17:30 
 

Qualification rounds, semi-

finals, repechages, and finals – 

Veterans / GP  

 

Award ceremonies 

Qualification rounds, semi-

finals, repechages, and finals – 

Veterans / GP Gi  

 

Award ceremonies 

17:30 

19:00 
 

19:00 

20:00 
 

20:00 

20:30 Technical conference  

Draw – all teams (GP and GP 

Gi) 

20:30 

21:30 
 

 21:30 

22:00  22:00 
 

LOUTRAKI (GRE), 14-15.10.2023 
Thursday 12.10: Arrival of the delegations / Monday 16.10: Departure of the delegations     Grappling  Grappling Gi  
     Grappling           Grappling Gi 


